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The data shown on this map have been obtained
from various sources, and are of varying age,
reliability and resolution. This map is not intended
to be used for navigation, nor is this map an
authoritative source of information about legal land
ownership or public access. Users of this map
should confirm the ownership of land through other
means in order to avoid trespassing.  No warranty,
expressed or implied, is made regarding accuracy,
applicability for a particular use, completeness, or
legality of the information depicted on this map.

State Natural Area
National Forest

Browns Rd

Old Hwy 8

Peshtigo River Rd

Ma
tus

ze
ws

ki 
Ln

Browns Rd

Br
ow

ns
 R

d

23

9

4

11

33 34

108

15 1416

35

1
5

36

17

12

13

32

24

Camp 3 Lake
State Natural Area

Forest County
#450

1:32,000
0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125

Miles


